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Claims and Membership enquiries:

Hospital treatment & service by clinical category Gold 
(closed)

Silver Plus 
Advantage

Silver Plus 
Secure Bronze Plus

Basic Plus

Assisted Reproductive Services
Back, neck and spine
Blood R
Bone, joint and muscle
Brain and nervous system
Breast Surgery (medically necessary)
Cataracts
Chemotherapy, radiotherapy and immunotherapy for cancer
Dental Surgery
Diabetes management (excluding insulin pumps)
Dialysis for chronic kidney failure
Digestive System
Ear, nose and throat
Eye (not cataracts)
Gastrointestinal endoscopy
Gynaecology
Heart and vascular system
Hernia and appendix
Hospital psychiatric services R R R R
Implantation of hearing devices
Insulin pumps
Joint reconstructions
Joint replacements
Kidney and bladder
Lung and chest
Male reproductive system
Miscarriage and termination of pregnancy
Pain management
Pain management with device
Palliative Care R
Plastic and reconstructive surgery (medically necessary)
Podiatric surgery (by a registered podiatric surgeon)
Pregnancy and birth
Rehabilitation R R R R
Skin
Sleep studies R
Tonsils adenoids and grommets
Weight loss surgery

Excess options
NIL, 250, 
500, 750, 

1,000

250 
500 
750

250 
500 
750

750 750

No excess for eligible dependent children under the age of 18 years.  
No excess for same day admissions (day surgery) for GOLD members only.

HCi
PO Box 931                                                                    
BURNIE  TAS  7320

03 6432 1199

enquiries@hciltd.com.au

Michelle Wade, ceo@hciltd.com.au 

via Email/Telephone above

To confirm patient eligibility & membership level of cover please conduct an eligibility check (e-check) or contact the Fund prior 
to Admission

R = This is a RESTRICTED service
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