Fund Name:	HCi	
Address:	PO Box 931	
	BURNIE TAS	7320

Telephone:

03 6432 1199



Email: enquiries@hciltd.com.au

Chief Executive Officer: Michelle Wade, ceo@hciltd.com.au

Claims and Membership enquiries: via Email/Telephone above

To confirm patient eligibility & membership level of cover please conduct an eligibility check (e-check) or contact the Fund prior to Admission

	Gold	Silver Plus	Silver Plus		
Hospital treatment & service by clinical category	(closed)	Advantage	Secure	Bronze Plus	Basic Plus
Assisted Reproductive Services	<u>(0.030u)</u>	✓ ✓	X	X	×
Back, neck and spine	<u>~</u>	*	~	X	×
Blood	·	<u>,</u>	<u> </u>	✓	R
Bone, joint and muscle	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	×
Brain and nervous system	<u>~</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>	x
Breast Surgery (medically necessary)	<u>~</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>	×
Cataracts	· ·	X	<u> </u>	X	x
Chemotherapy, radiotherapy and immunotherapy for cancer	<u>~</u>	~	<u> </u>	~	×
Dental Surgery	· ·	<u>,</u>	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>	x
Diabetes management (excluding insulin pumps)	<u>~</u>	<u> </u>	*	<u> </u>	- x
Dialysis for chronic kidney failure	· ·	×	<u> </u>	X	Ŷ
Digestive System	<u>~</u>	~	*	~	- x
Ear, nose and throat	×	×	×	<u>~</u>	- ŝ
Eye (not cataracts)	×-	× ×	× ×	×	â
Gastrointestinal endoscopy	<u>~</u>	<u>~</u>	<u> </u>	<u>~</u>	- Â
Gynaecology	×	× ×	·	×	- x
Heart and vascular system	· ·	<u>~</u>	<u> </u>	X	Ŷ
Hernia and appendix	<u>~</u>	<u>,</u>	~	~	Ŷ
Hospital psychiatric services	· ·	R	R	R	R
Implantation of hearing devices	<u>~</u>	\ <u>\</u>		X	×
Insulin pumps	×	×	×	x	Ŷ
Joint reconstructions	×.	\\ \tag{\chi}	~	~	Ŷ
Joint replacements	×.	×	<u> </u>	X	X
Kidney and bladder	<u>,</u>	~	<u> </u>	~	Ŷ
Lung and chest	×	<u>`</u>	<u> </u>	×	X
Male reproductive system	<u>~</u>	×	<u> </u>	~	Ŷ
Miscarriage and termination of pregnancy	·	<u>,</u>	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>	X X X
Pain management	<u>,</u>	<u>,</u>	· /	<u>,</u>	Ŷ
Pain management with device	· ·	×	×	X	X
Palliative Care	<u>,</u>	~	<u> </u>	~	R
Plastic and reconstructive surgery (medically necessary)	<u>,</u>	<i>'</i>	· ·	×	X
Podiatric surgery (by a registered podiatric surgeon)	<u>,</u>	<u> </u>	·	X	×
Pregnancy and birth	· ·	· ·	X	X	X
Rehabilitation	<i>'</i>	R	R	R	R
Skin	<u>~</u>	·.	<u>√</u>	✓ ×	X
Sleep studies	*	*	<u></u>	*	R
Tonsils adenoids and grommets	<u>~</u>	<u>~</u>	<u> </u>	<u>~</u>	
Weight loss surgery	*	×	×	×	X
	V			/3	/1
Evene entions	NIL, 250,	250	250	750	750
Excess options	500, 750,	500	500	750	750
	1,000	750	750		

R = This is a RESTRICTED service

No excess for eligible dependent children under the age of 18 years. No excess for same day admissions (day surgery) for GOLD members only.